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Appendix A - School x School comparison absence 

data for 2013/14 and 2014/15

School
Avg days lost 2013/14 

school year
Avg days lost 2014/15 financial year

Abbey Manor College 12.00 11.65

Adamsrill 9.29 7.09

Addey and Stanhope 6.59 10.43

All Saints CE 6.66 6.18All Saints CE 6.66 6.18

Ashmead 11.40 6.92

Athelney 10.03 8.67

Baring 7.35 5.13

Beecroft Garden 3.94 3.80

Bonus Pastor 5.01 5.97

Brent Knoll 6.86 8.82

Brindishe Green 6.72 8.19

Brindishe Lee 4.90 7.34

Brindishe Manor 6.14 6.94

Chelwood Nursery 8.33 7.43

Childeric  7.62 8.47Childeric  7.62 8.47

Clyde Nursery 12.56 12.16

Conisborough College 12.23 11.08

Coopers Lane 7.97 8.33

Dalmain 6.08 5.28

Deptford Green 6.33 4.00

Downderry 4.21 4.11

Drumbeat ASD 8.53 10.75

Edmund Waller 13.28 9.43

Elfrida 3.85 5.75

Eliot Bank 3.82 4.59

Fairlawn 2.45 2.96Fairlawn 2.45 2.96

Forest Hill 5.80 4.88

Forster Park 3.62 5.01

Good Shepherd RC 9.38 4.08

Gordonbrock 3.33 3.41

Greenvale 12.60 13.84

Grinling Gibbons 8.30 8.09

Haseltine 6.97 7.41

Holbeach 7.33 10.27

Holy Cross RC 11.68 3.44

Holy Trinity CE 2.38 1.10

Horniman 6.91 10.67Horniman 6.91 10.67

John Ball 11.06 12.87

John Stainer 8.00 6.24

Kelvin Grove 6.42 5.15

Kender 8.42 5.86
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Kilmorie 6.77 6.35

Launcelot 16.06 13.50

Lucas Vale 3.87 7.48

Marvels Lane 8.39 5.20

Myatt Garden 5.53 3.36

New Woodlands 7.40 7.08

Our Lady & St Philip Neri RC 3.93 3.87

Perrymount 4.38 3.94

Rangefield 3.31 4.98

Rathfern 4.61 4.55

Rushey Green 5.20 7.22

Sandhurst Infant 4.69 7.70

Sandhurst Junior 10.51 6.25

Sir Francis Drake 9.00 8.16

St Bartholomews CE 8.49 4.39

St George's C of E 4.04 5.13

St James Hatcham CE 6.09 3.72

St John Baptist CE 5.04 4.07

St Josephs RC 8.52 8.67

St Margaret's Lee CE 0.98 1.40

St Mary Magdalen's RC 10.17 6.55

St Marys CE 12.09 15.83

St Michaels CE 13.55 7.68

St Saviours RC 6.59 0.84

St Stephens CE 4.87 5.46

St William Of York RC 5.19 4.74

St Winifreds Infant RC 3.87 1.06

St Winifreds Junior RC 5.88 10.18

Stillness Infant 9.62 7.65

Stillness Junior 8.40 7.24

Sydenham 8.59 8.13

Torridon Infant 15.94 13.43

Torridon Junior 7.13 7.17

Trinity Lewisham CE 4.42 4.44

Watergate 18.04 21.80


